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Gruppe N  

1 Madlener Günther 96,8 90,8 96,0 92,4 97,0 473

Gruppe F -1600ccm

1 Stöby Fritz 96,6 98,1 95,7 95,4 96,3 96,5 97,7 98,8 584

2 Böhler Stefan 88,8 90,1 85,3 87,6 89,9 93,1 91,4 541

Gruppe F -2000ccm

1 Högger Manfred 98,3 99,2 98,0 100,0 100,0 97,4 99,4 100,0 100,0 599

2 Bilgeri Gerhard 100,0 99,0 100,0 97,9 98,7 98,1 99,1 99,9 99,1 597

3 Wittwer Heimo 98,1 100,0 97,6 95,9 99,6 96,9 97,8 99,9 99,1 594

4 Scheibenstock Mario 99,4 97,9 97,8 96,6 95,7 97,1 99,2 98,6 98,0 591

5 Hämmerle Thomas 97,6 97,1 99,5 95,8 98,6 97,0 585

6 Spiegel Christoph 97,7 96,2 96,3 93,6 99,0 483

7 Kieber Mathias 94,3 94,1 92,5 98,0 98,5 478

Gruppe F +2000ccm

1 Sahler Christian 100,0 99,0 90,7 94,1 95,9 98,0 93,0 97,6 585

2 Moosbrugger Ernst 94,4 96,2 65,4 91,7 97,8 91,2 96,5 568

3 Cresnik Alexander 98,9 99,0 98,0 98,0 93,8 99,4 587

Gruppe V -2000ccm

1 Häfele Daniel 98,4 100,0 100,0 98,5 98,0 99,4 594

2 Höfle Konrad 100,0 99,0 95,8 94,1 100,0 0,0 99,4 588

Gruppe H -2000ccm

1 Achberger Michael 99,7 100,0 97,5 91,0 88,3 100,0 98,1 586

2 Kothgassner Oswald 93,8 83,8 84,2 95,1 93,2 92,2 542

3 Bugelnig Klaus 88,7 96,2 92,5 91,0 99,8 468

4 Schwab Günther 93,2 88,1 93,7 90,9 90,5 456

Gruppe H +2000ccm

1 Meusburger Anton 0,0 97,6 98,5 93,0 95,1 100,0 96,7 92,8 98,4 586

2 Wauch Mario 99,1 96,0 93,9 98,2 93,2 94,4 97,6 579

3 Hagen Andreas 91,6 93,0 94,0 99,2 96,0 474

Gruppe GT

1 Giezendanner Hansruedi 97,0 97,0 96,0 94,8 93,7 479

Gruppe Hi

1 Engler Gerald 95,0 88,9 92,0 93,1 95,0 95,0 559



Vorarlberger Castrol Automobilcup 2006 - Gesamtwertung
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1 Högger Manfred A - Götzis Renault Clio F3 98,3 99,2 98,0 100,0 100,0 97,4 99,4 100,0 100,0 598,6

2 Bilgeri Gerhard A - Schwarzach Fiat Punto F3 100,0 99,0 100,0 97,9 98,7 98,1 99,1 99,9 99,1 597,1

3 Wittwer Heimo A - Gaschurn BMW 320 F3 98,1 100,0 97,6 95,9 99,6 96,9 97,8 99,9 99,1 594,5

4 Häfele Daniel A - Hohenems Fiat Uno V3 98,4 100,0 100,0 98,5 98,0 99,4 594,4

5 Scheibenstock Mario A - Nenzing Ford Fiesta F3 99,4 97,9 97,8 96,6 95,7 97,1 99,2 98,6 98,0 590,9

6 Höfle Konrad A - Dornbirn Fiat Uno V3 100,0 99,0 95,8 94,1 100,0 0,0 99,4 588,2

7 Cresnik Alexander A - St. Gallenkirch BMW M3 F4 98,9 99,0 98,0 98,0 93,8 99,4 587,1

8 Meusburger Anton A - Andelsbuch Porsche 911 H4 0,0 97,6 98,5 93,0 95,1 100,0 96,7 92,8 98,4 586,4

9 Achberger Michael D - Wangen Opel Kadett H3 99,7 100,0 97,5 91,0 88,3 100,0 98,1 586,3

10 Hämmerle Thomas A - Dornbirn Fiat Uno F3 97,6 97,1 99,5 95,8 98,6 97,0 585,5

11 Sahler Christian A - Gaschurn BMW Z3 F4 100,0 99,0 90,7 94,1 95,9 98,0 93,0 97,6 584,7

12 Stöby Fritz A - Dornbirn Citroen Saxo F2 96,6 98,1 95,7 95,4 96,3 96,5 97,7 98,8 583,8

13 Wauch Mario A - Hohenems Lancia Delta H4 99,1 96,0 93,9 98,2 93,2 94,4 97,6 579,3

14 Moosbrugger Ernst A - Vandans BMW 325 F4 94,4 96,2 65,4 91,7 97,8 91,2 96,5 567,8

15 Engler Gerald A - Klaus BMW 2002 Hi 95,0 88,9 92,0 93,1 95,0 95,0 559,0

16 Kothgassner Oswald A - Dornbirn Ford Escort H3 93,8 83,8 84,2 95,1 93,2 92,2 542,3

17 Böhler Stefan A - Lustenau VW Golf F2 88,8 90,1 85,3 87,6 89,9 93,1 91,4 541,0

18 Spiegel Christoph A - Dornbirn VW Golf F3 97,7 96,2 96,3 93,6 99,0 482,8

19 Giezendanner Hansruedi CH - St. Peterzell HKT Seven GT 97,0 97,0 96,0 94,8 93,7 478,5

20 Kieber Mathias A - Schruns VW Golf F3 94,3 94,1 92,5 98,0 98,5 477,5

21 Hagen Andreas A - Höchst Ford Sierra H4 91,6 93,0 94,0 99,2 96,0 473,7

22 Madlener Günther A - Au BMW 325 N 96,8 90,8 96,0 92,4 97,0 473,0

23 Bugelnig Klaus A - Schwarzach Ford Escort H3 88,7 96,2 92,5 91,0 99,8 468,3

24 Schwab Günther A - Götzis Renault Clio H3 93,2 88,1 93,7 90,9 90,5 456,4

Gerechnet mit 3 Streichresultaten!


